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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences,Karnataka

4th '1" Block, Jayanagar, Bangaiore - 560 041

Name of the students whose admission is approved

iaculty 0 DENTAL

College - DBS7-Srinivasa Institute of Dental Science, Mangalore

Course:  BDS

Lo NEET CETNO

1 ALI00Z
U064

AUT39

A 057
BKEET

G HOS4
415

WIN376

iy 655
1) WG288

Il CCe25

1 BRE13

i MCIGE

14 ARYGO

) D451

1 AL479

I w1763

16 wWHOS50
By DA46 1

) CRE12
K w096
MJ373

5 CES42
4 BM993
b MGO3T

s C1r764

Name of the Candidate

AV SISIRA
ABDULLA MOHSIMN
ADITHI

AKSHATHA W C
AMRUTHA B H
AMSATH NASRIN
ANKITH
ARAHANTHA
ARCHANA GOPI KK P
ARPITHA G NAYAK
ARSHAMNA V N
ARYAMOL KL

AYSHA THAMEEMA N K

AYSHATH HANEENA
DAKEHETHA W P
DELLA JOHM

DEVIKA C D

DY ADITHI
DRISHYA

HAFEESA FATHIMA B
HAIFA BINSHITHA
HIBA FATHIMA

ISHAN INAYATH ALl
JAGAN R S

JIVAN KHADEEJA A M
K S ANUSHKAR

Registration tlaiaiei

1atibe g
TG
PO
TG
190103
[ula i
191210 U
RESIDATRIRS
(RS DR ERT
(IR RINE
TO T
i
Tl i,
HESTUNR ST
IASINE
RESI ARSI
Tl e
RSIDEE
gt
T9io i
19015
1501053
190
190
£E] PR KRR
1alie.e



&

BM429
MAZE3
MIL275
WAD48
ME376
132263
10232
MZ059
MAATY
CX086
MN212
AW453
AS956
MFO88
HP261
ACT33
AUTIT
C5338
CW114
G360
DF431
IKACGE
UJ504
87619
CO823
DA160
ML45T
BP417
WID023
30995
F 3380
CT656
AWBT0
CJ556
1052

4th "1I" Block, Jayanagar, Bangalbre - 560 041

KADEEJATH SHANHMA 13 A

KHAIRUNNISHA
KHATHIEJA NATMNA

KUNDER SHAMA BRIGETTE RONALD £

M KAUSHIK RAO
MEENAKSHI S
MEGHANA C R
MOHAMMAD HASHIR
MUSKAN MALIK M

S SIRI SPANDANA
NIKHILESH HOLLA M
NIKHITHA V
NISHITHA V
PANCHAMI
PI{AII'EUL KUMAR
PRASHANT KUNMAR

PRINCE MATHEWS DEEPU

PUSHPA SO0
RTHREJESHWARI
RAASHI R S

RAGHUNATH KOTTALAGI

RAKSHITHA G M
SANJAY R

SAPNA AKHILESH KUMAR YADAV

SHAHNA SHIRIN
SHRAVYA
SHREENIDHI H B
SNEHA K
SOUDA SHAREN
SUHASINI

SUNAINA SATYAPPA PUJERI

SWARALAKSHMI ¥V

UBINAM VENKATA SURERA

VANDANA M

VIDYASHREE KANKANAWAIN

Rajiv Gandhi University of Healthy Sciences,Karnatuka

1900000

19y

19010008

FOL e
1906

190075¢.5

i

£,

tulote

1900

[l

LIV

(RSID AT

[RSRIS

I{:rlj.l_ i

Q)i

TGl oo

1T

19010

1900

190

Ta7. 0

1YLl
RS1 DR
1910

[utat e

1yl 1

[a, e



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences,Karnataka

4th 'T" Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041
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